Aerospace & Defense
Greenray Industries has supported defense and aerospace markets with high performance, precision
oscillators for over a half century. Our engineering experience and manufacturing expertise have estab-
lished Greenray as a key component supplier for a variety of programs, providing cost-efficient, leading-
edge solutions and a long-term service commitment.
Today, Greenray oscillators feature various combinations of rugged packaging, ultra-low g-sensitivity and
enhanced phase noise performance; many have been engineered to perform reliably in adverse environ-
ments, including those of extreme shock, temperature and vibration.

INFO
OCXO Phase Noise PerformanceTemperature Performance Comparison
Ordering Example
g-Sensitivity
Standard
Low g-SensOption LG
g-Sens
Code
SD
SATCOM, Base Stations
T52 10 to 50 2.7 to 5 ±0.1 CMOS/Sine 2 to 6 to 7 x 10-10/g 3 x 5, SMD
10 to 50 2.7 to 5 ±0.1 CMOS/Sine 2 to 6 to 7 x 10-10/g 5 x 7, SMD
10 to 50 2.7 to 5 ±0.3 CMOS/Sine 2 to 6 to 7 x 10-10/g 5 x 7, SMD
10 to 100 3.3 to 5 ±0.5 CMOS 30 to 7 x 10-10/g 17.8 x 22.9, SMD
50 to 100 3.3 to 5 ±0.3 Sine 25 to 7 x 10-10/g 17.3 x 17.3, SMD
10 to 50 3.0 to 5 ±0.3 CMOS/Sine/PECL/LVDS 75 to 7 x 10-10/g 7 x 9, SMD
10 to 50 3.3 to 5 ±0.1 CMOS 20 to 7 x 10-11/g 12.7 x 22.3, DIP
T70
T75
T120
T121
T1215
T1300
10 to 50 3.3 to 5 ±0.5 CMOS/Sine 5 to 7 x 10-11/g 7 x 9, SMD
10 to 500 3.3 to 5 ±0.3 CMOS/Sine 25 std 25.4 x 29.2, SMD
10 to 100 5 ±0.5 CMOS 25 to 7 x 10-10/g 12.7 x 22.3, DIP
10 to 50 3 to 5 ±0.01 CMOS/Sine 25 to 7 x 10-10/g 12.7 x 22.3, DIP
T1307
ZT600
ZT610
T1220
Model
Number
Frequency
Range (MHz)
Input
Voltage (Vdc)
Best Stability
(ppm)
Output
Signal
Input
Current(mA)
g-Sensitivity
(“lg”= Low g-Sens Option; shown if avail.)
Package
(mm),Type
Note: Contact Factory for High Shock/Vibration Options & Availability
ZT610T600T1307T1300T75 T1215 T1220T121T120T52 T70
Model
Number
Frequency
Range (MHz)
Input
Voltage (Vdc)
Best Stability
(ppm)
Output
Signal
Input
Current(mA)
g-Sensitivity
(“lg”= Low g-Sens Option; shown if avail.)
Package
(mm),Type
Note: Frequency Adjust is Available on All TCXOs and VCXOs with External Voltage
50 to 100 3 ±15.0 CMOS 35 to 7 x 10-11/g 17.43 x 17.43, SMDZN260
50 to 125 3 or 5 ±15.0 CMOS/Sine 25 to 5 x 10-9/g 9 x 14, SMDN615
TCXOs
Greenray’s TCXO products are designed for wired and wireless communications, instrumentation, aerospace,